FORM L-7-BENEFITS PAID SCHEDULE
RELIANCE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
BENEFITS PAID [NET] FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2012

(2 '000)

Particulars

FOR THE QUARTER
ENDED ON

FOR THE YEAR
ENDED ON

FOR THE QUARTER
ENDED ON

FOR THE YEAR
ENDED ON

31ST MARCH, 2012

31ST MARCH, 2012

31ST MARCH, 2011

31ST MARCH, 2011

1. Insurance Claims:
(a) Claims by Death
(b) Claims by Maturity
(c) Annuities/Pension payment
(d) Periodical Benefit
(e) Health
(f) Others:
- Survival benefit
- Critical illness rider
- Claims Investigation Expenses
- Surrenders

2. (Amount ceded in reinsurance):
(a) Claims by Death
(b) Claims by Maturity
(c) Annuities/Pension payment
(d) Periodical Benefit
(e) Health
(f) Others

3. Amount accepted in reinsurance:
(a) Claims by Death
(b) Claims by Maturity
(c) Annuities/Pension payment
(d) Periodical Benefit
(e) Health
(f) Others

679,727
521,802

78,420
848
11,835
9,251,697

(80,552)

2,044,750
2,490,371

245,178
2,216
45,906
22,961,618

(230,382)

476,083
1,285,261

62,828
2,342
11,707
5,933,164

(58,601)

1,707,696
1,908,867

211,140
4,508
31,504
16,469,094

(216,862)

TOTAL

10,463,777

27,559,657

7,712,784

20,115,947




