

FORM L-7-BENEFITS PAID SCHEDULE  
 RELIANCE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED  
 BENEFITS PAID [NET] FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH, 2012

(₹ '000)

Particulars	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON	FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON	FOR THE YEAR ENDED ON
	31ST MARCH, 2012	31ST MARCH, 2012	31ST MARCH, 2011	31ST MARCH, 2011
1. Insurance Claims:				
(a) Claims by Death	679,727	2,044,750	476,083	1,707,696
(b) Claims by Maturity	521,802	2,490,371	1,285,261	1,908,867
(c) Annuities/Pension payment	-	-	-	-
(d) Periodical Benefit	-	-	-	-
(e) Health	-	-	-	-
(f) Others:				
- Survival benefit	78,420	245,178	62,828	211,140
- Critical illness rider	848	2,216	2,342	4,508
- Claims Investigation Expenses	11,835	45,906	11,707	31,504
- Surrenders	9,251,697	22,961,618	5,933,164	16,469,094
2. (Amount ceded in reinsurance):				
(a) Claims by Death	(80,552)	(230,382)	(58,601)	(216,862)
(b) Claims by Maturity	-	-	-	-
(c) Annuities/Pension payment	-	-	-	-
(d) Periodical Benefit	-	-	-	-
(e) Health	-	-	-	-
(f) Others	-	-	-	-
3. Amount accepted in reinsurance:				
(a) Claims by Death	-	-	-	-
(b) Claims by Maturity	-	-	-	-
(c) Annuities/Pension payment	-	-	-	-
(d) Periodical Benefit	-	-	-	-
(e) Health	-	-	-	-
(f) Others	-	-	-	-
<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>10,463,777</b>	<b>27,559,657</b>	<b>7,712,784</b>	<b>20,115,947</b>